MITSUMI
2.5mm Density 2-piece Connector Plug
CP-M60 Series
FEATURES
1. The insulator, material is of heat-and chemical-
resistance PBT resin (black) approved under
UL-94V-0.
2. Contact is solder plated.
Gold plating is also available if desired.
3. Polarization device is designed in.
4. The terminals, protected by the surrounding
insulator housing, are well protected from
violent vibration and shock.
5. The style are straight and angle types.
Terminals are for solder-dip.
6. CP-M60 Series have a device to prevent flux
from rising when soldered. The formed contact
pins at both sides enables the connectors to
be in place during the soldering operation.
Connectors
HOW TO ORDER
M60-08-30-1 1 4 P
1 2 3 4
1  Series No.
2  No. of contacts
3  Contact tail style
1 : Straight
3 : Angle
4  Contact finish
4 : Solder plating
0 : Gold plating
MITSUMI
2.5mm Density 2-piece Connector Plug
DIMENSIONS
Unit : mm
Tolerance : ±0.3mm
Straight plug Angle plug
Measurement
No. of Contacts
L A B
2 2.5 5.7 7.3
3 5.0 8.4 9.8
4 7.5 10.9 12.3
5 10.0 13.4 14.8
6 12.5 15.9 17.3
7 15.0 18.4 19.8
8 17.5 20.9 22.3
9 20.0 23.4 24.8
10 22.5 25.9 27.3
11 25.0 28.4 29.8
12 27.5 30.9 32.3
13 30.0 33.4 34.8
14 32.5 35.9 37.3
15 35.0 38.4 39.8